
STA Fall Concession Schedule 2019

Day Date Time to arrive Time of Event Team Opponent Team to cover concession # volunteer
Mon. 23-Sep 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Girls Soccer Massillon Golf 2
Tues. 24-Sep 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Boys Soccer JFK Girls & Boys Track 2
Tues. 24-Sep 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Girls Soccer Valley Christian Baseball 2
Wed. 25-Sep 5:00 PM 5:30 PM MS Football Akron Firestone Volleyball 2
Fri. 27-Sep 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Football Varsity Rootstown Boys & Girls Basketball 8
Mon. 30-Sep 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Girls Soccer Canton South Football 2
Wed. 2-Oct 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Girls Soccer Alliance MS Sports 2
Thurs. 3-Oct 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Boys Soccer Hiland Girls Soccer 2
Thurs. 3-Oct 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Girls Soccer Hiland Boys Soccer 2
Tues. 8-Oct 4:30 PM 5:00 PM MS Football Perry Football 2
Thurs. 10-Oct 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Girls Soccer Northwest Golf 2
Fri. 11-Oct 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Football Varsity Homecoming JFK Baseball & Softball 8
Sat. 12-Oct Girls Soccer TBA ?
Tues. 15-Oct 5:30 PM 6:00 PM MS Football Sandy Valley Football 2
Fri. 18-Oct 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Football Varsity Senior Night Akron North All XC-Track, Tennis, Volleyball, 8


